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Short-term Investment Revenue, Receipted
4th Quarter FY 2021
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Total: $659,345.03

Demand & Money Market Commercial Paper



Long-term Investment Revenue, Receipted
4th Quarter FY 2021
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Total: $10,497,852.93

Agency Bonds SBA Loans Mortgage Backed Securities Munis Israel Bonds US Gov



Total Revenue per Quarter
FY 16 – FY 21
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Running total: $429 million



Historical Timeline FY 2010-2021

$0

$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

FY10 FY11 FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21

$
3
6
.0
3

$
2
7
.2
8

$
2
2
.8
7

$
1
8
.1
8

$
2
0
.3
9

$
4
8
.9
8

$
5
7
.5
5 $
7
7
.2
3

$
1
1
6
.9
5

$
8
0
.7
3

$
3
5
.4
4

Previous Admin Milligan Admin

5

Total Revenue, All Sources, Receipted
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Treasury Portfolio Allocation

Demand & Money Market

17.88%

Agency Bonds

13.99%

SBA Loans

0.74%

Mortgage Backed 

Securities

45.02%

Munis

0.95%

Israel Bonds

0.63%

US Gov- Treasuries

0.26%
Commercial Paper

20.53%

*As of 6-30-2021

Demand & Money Market

Agency Bonds

SBA Loans

Mortgage Backed Securities

Munis

Israel Bonds

US Gov- Treasuries

Commercial Paper




